
2022 Testify Fall Classic

Female - All Ages
WtCls

Name Age

BWt Squat Best 
Squat

Press Best 
Press

Deadlift Best 
DeadliftGndr (kg) (kg) Sq1 Sq2 Sq3 P1 P2 P3 Dl1 Dl2 Dl3 Total Wilks Wilks + Age

F 52 Lucy Feltus 12 49.4 46 51 57 57 21 -23 -23 21 67 75 80 80 158 204.83

F 56 Michele Phelps 57 55 -75 78 83 83 25 27 28 28 95 102 105 105 216 257.76

F 60 Lisa Clark 43 58.6 90 97 102 102 31 35 -36 35 100 112 114 114 251 285.02

F 60 Julie Snyder 59 57.9 86 89 91 91 36 38 39 39 93 98 101 101 231 264.78

F 67.5 Anjali Mishra 23 61.8 83 88 91 91 28 30 32 32 85 92 96 96 219 238.66

F 75 Sharon Foster 68 74.8 88 93 -97 93 37 39 41 41 115 123 130 130 264 251.39

F 75 Madalyn Foster 14 72.9 66 75 79 79 25 30 -32 30 73 80 84 84 193 186.84

F 75 Maddie Leyde 23 68.9 57 60 65 65 26 28 31 31 75 81 87 87 183 184.07

F 82.5 Bailey Knudtson 33 78.9 100 112 120 120 34 37 -40 37 110 125 140 140 297 273.89

F 82.5 Geneva Rowe 32 81 102 105 -109 105 51 53 55 55 113 119 -123 119 279 253.55

F 90 Angeles (Angie) RUIZ 28 98.9 129 142 -162 142 43 52 53 53 142 151 161 161 356 297.38

F 90 Sarah Jones 40 90.6 120 126 130 130 40 42 44 44 120 127 131 131 305 262.82

F 90 Tina Carlson 39 113.8 91 100 105 105 46 50 52 52 114 125 137 137 294 237.41

F 90 London England 34 107.7 98 103 107 107 39 41 42 42 100 105 110 110 259 211.56

F 90 Sarah McKnight 35 100.1 87 93 -98 93 37 39 40 40 95 104 109 109 242 201.43

Female - Masters
WtCls

Name Age

BWt Squat Best 
Squat

Press Best 
Press

Deadlift Best 
DeadliftGndr (kg) (kg) Sq1 Sq2 Sq3 P1 P2 P3 Dl1 Dl2 Dl3 Total Wilks Wilks + Age

F 56 Michele Phelps 57 55 -75 78 83 83 25 27 28 28 95 102 105 105 216 257.76 326.841285

F 60 Lisa Clark 43 58.6 90 97 102 102 31 35 -36 35 100 112 114 114 251 285.02 293.8570646

F 60 Julie Snyder 59 57.9 86 89 91 91 36 38 39 39 93 98 101 101 231 264.78 348.1910844

F 75 Sharon Foster 68 74.8 88 93 -97 93 37 39 41 41 115 123 130 130 264 251.39 396.19

F 90 Sarah Jones 40 90.6 120 126 130 130 40 42 44 44 120 127 131 131 305 262.82 262.82



Open - All Ages
WtCls

Name Age

BWt Squat Best 
Squat

Press Best 
Press

Deadlift Best 
DeadliftGndr (kg) (kg) Sq1 Sq2 Sq3 P1 P2 P3 Dl1 Dl2 Dl3 Total Wilks Wilks + Age

M 67.5 Quentin Heasler 24 67.4 98 102 114 114 -47 -50 50 50 167 182 -193 182 346 267.09

M 67.5 Angelito (Lito) Hurt 16 63.8 101 106 110 110 37 39 41 41 107 116 125 125 276 222.96

M 90 CHRIS GASTON 29 90 215 225 234 234 79 82 84 84 215 225 -227 225 543 346.65

M 90 Russell Bernard 37 87.7 186 198 200 200 80 82 84 84 200 210 214 214 498 322.25

M 90 Jack Schollmeyer 19 84.3 152 157 166 166 64 69 0 69 193 216 227 227 462 305.60

M 90 Justin Klute 45 83.8 130 140 152 152 80 86 90 90 172 182 194 194 436 289.39

M 90 Chris Heaney 61 82.9 106 111 116 116 56 59 61 61 143 150 156 156 333 222.44

M 100 Ryan Foster 40 98.5 221 230 235 235 92 95 -100 95 238 248 252 252 582 356.39

M 100 Gage Randall 22 94.9 179 188 196 196 70 73 -78 73 200 211 220 220 489 304.32

M 100 Jacob Marszalek 49 93.3 175 189 -198 189 64 69 73 73 198 213 -228 213 475 297.94

M 100 Cody Weitzenkamp 41 99.9 159 167 172 172 -73 75 78 78 170 182 187 187 437 266.06

M 110 Grant McCaulley 41 103.3 260 270 280 280 110 115 -120 115 297 -308 -311 297 692 415.94

M 110 Jason Clark 47 104 176 189 193 193 85 -88 88 88 200 211 218 218 499 299.20

M 125 Donald McKnight 44 128.2 189 195 204 204 91 96 100 100 234 243 250 250 554 314.14

M 125 Jerry Brown 38 123.5 184 200 220 220 84 95 102 102 184 207 227 227 549 313.63

M 125 Brad Ryynanen 39 174.3 196 206 212 212 101 -108 -108 101 200 214 232 232 545 294.83

M 125 James Burch 36 111.3 184 193 -200 193 84 -88 -88 84 202 211 -220 211 488 286.17

M 125 James McCart 33 123.8 170 180 185 185 76 80 -82 80 200 210 215 215 480 274.07

Open - Masters
WtCls

Name Age

BWt Squat Best 
Squat

Press Best 
Press

Deadlift Best 
DeadliftGndr (kg) (kg) Sq1 Sq2 Sq3 P1 P2 P3 Dl1 Dl2 Dl3 Total Wilks Wilks + Age

M 90 Justin Klute 45 83.8 130 140 152 152 80 86 90 90 172 182 194 194 436 289.39 305.31

M 90 Chris Heaney 61 82.9 106 111 116 116 56 59 61 61 143 150 156 156 333 222.44 303.85

M 100 Ryan Foster 40 98.5 221 230 235 235 92 95 -100 95 238 248 252 252 582 356.39 356.39

M 100 Jacob Marszalek 49 93.3 175 189 -198 189 64 69 73 73 198 213 -228 213 475 297.94 331.60

M 100 Cody Weitzenkamp 41 99.9 159 167 172 172 -73 75 78 78 170 182 187 187 437 266.06 268.72

M 110 Grant McCaulley 41 103.3 260 270 280 280 110 115 -120 115 297 -308 -311 297 692 415.94 420.10

M 110 Jason Clark 47 104 176 189 193 193 85 -88 88 88 200 211 218 218 499 299.20 323.73



M 125 Donald McKnight 44 128.2 189 195 204 204 91 96 100 100 234 243 250 250 554 314.14 327.65


